MTRJ FIELD TV
Transform your MTRJ patchcord into an Environmental Connector
Ethernet
Connection System
Ethernet
Connection System
With the patented RJStop ® system you can use a standard MTRJ patchcord in a metallic
plug which will protect it from shocks, dust and fluids. No hazardous field cabling.

Drawing : description of the product
Contact us for other configutration
Dismounting Tool Ordering Informations
MTRJFTV DM TOOL
Serie: MTRJ F TV 6M C G M
MTRJ Field TV
Shell type
6 : Plug with metal backshell, plastic PG clamp
6M : Plug with metal backshell and metal PG clamp
2 : Square flange receptacle
2PE : Sq. flange, metal backshell and plastic PG clamp
2PEM : Sq. flange, metal backshell and metal PG clamp
7 : Jam nut receptacle
7PE : Jam nut, metal backshell and plastic PG clamp
7PEM : Jam nut, metal backshell and metal PG clamp
Cable type
C : Mini round cable 2,8 mm
D : Flat duplex cable 1,6 mm
S : Duplex zipcord 1,6 mm
0 : Receptacle without backshell
T : Mini round cable 2,8 mm or Flat duplex cable 1,6 mm
or Duplex zipcord 1,6 mm
Shell finish
N : Nickel plated
G : Olive drab cadmium plated
B : Bronze
Polarization
N : Normal
A, B, C, D, E
MTRJ FIELD ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
CAP Series B EC N TV W 13
Protective cap type
EC : For square flange receptacle
ER : For jam nut receptacle
F : For plug
Wire type
N : Nylon cord
Blank : Metallic chain
TV : Series
Shell finish
B : Bronze
F : Electroless nickel plated, aluminium version
W : Olive drab cadmium plated, aluminium version
Corresponding connector shell size : 13
DUST CAP ORDERING INFORMATIONS
For more informations, please consult our website :
NORTH AMERICA
AMPHENOL Pcd, Inc.
2 Technology Drive
Peabody, MA 01960
Telephone: 1-978-532-8800
Fax: 1-978-532-6800
AMPHENOL AEROSPACE OPERATIONS
AMPHENOL INDUSTRIAL OPERATIONS
40-60 Delaware Street
Sidney, New York 13838-1395 - USA
Telephone: 1-607-563-5011
Fax: 1-607-563-5157
AMPHENOL BACKPLANE SYSTEMS
18 Celina Avenue
Nashua, New Hampshire 03063 - USA
Telephone: 1-603-883-5100
Fax: 1-603-883-0171
AMPHENOL CANADA CORPORATION
20 Melford Drive - Scarborough, Ontario M1B 2X6
Canada
Telephone: 1-416-291-4401 Fax: 1-416-292-0647
1870 boul. des Sources, Suite 204
Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 5N4 - Canada
Telephone: 1-514-630-7242 ext. 225
Fax: 1-514-630-7697
AMPHENOL FIBER OPTIC PRODUCTS-